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Saturday 4/1/2023 9782 9290 492 Friday 4/1/2022 9785 8898 887

Sunday 4/2/2023 9648 10086 -438 Saturday 4/2/2022 10153 9681 472

Monday 4/3/2023 7777 7757 20 Sunday 4/3/2022 10705 11472 -767 30,643 ?

Tuesday 4/4/2023 9288 9194 94 Monday 4/4/2022 9318 9382 -64

Wednesday 4/5/2023 10856 10742 114 Tuesday 4/5/2022 6357 6600 -243

Thursday 4/6/2023 10833 10729 104 Wednesday 4/6/2022 6688 6678 10

Friday 4/7/2023 12685 12631 54 34,374 Thursday 4/7/2022 8391 8081 310

Saturday 4/8/2023 6061 6742 -681 Friday 4/8/2022 9751 9227 524

Sunday 4/9/2023 4889 5788 -899 EASTER SUNDAY Saturday 4/9/2022 8707 8680 27

Monday 4/10/2023 6507 6496 11 Sunday 4/10/2022 7718 8853 -1135

Tuesday 4/11/2023 6873 6807 66 Monday 4/11/2022 7810 7892 -82

Wednesday 4/12/2023 7961 7801 160 Tuesday 4/12/2022 8099 8053 46

Thursday 4/13/2023 6780 6439 341 Wednesday 4/13/2022 7993 8018 -25

Friday 4/14/2023 9028 8141 887 Thursday 4/14/2022 8337 8032 305

Saturday 4/15/2023 11943 11791 152 Friday 4/15/2022 9936 9390 546

Sunday 4/16/2023 7386 9275 -1889 Saturday 4/16/2022 8460 8563 -103

Monday 4/17/2023 6580 6796 -216 Sunday 4/17/2022 7641 8511 -870 EASTER SUNDAY

Tuesday 4/18/2023 6574 6582 -8 Monday 4/18/2022 6518 6641 -123

Wednesday 4/19/2023 7135 7118 17 Tuesday 4/19/2022 7033 7045 -12

Thursday 4/20/2023 7602 7358 244 Wednesday 4/20/2022 7355 7253 102

Friday 4/21/2023 10501 9428 1073 Thursday 4/21/2022 8025 7486 539

Saturday 4/22/2023 11565 10093 1472 31,643 ORANGE CRUSH Friday 4/22/2022 10589 9836 753

Sunday 4/23/2023 9577 11723 -2146 Saturday 4/23/2022 12861 12829 32 33,415 ORANGE CRUSH

Monday 4/24/2023 6307 6678 -371 Sunday 4/24/2022 9965 11569 -1604

Tuesday 4/25/2023 5725 5717 8 Monday 4/25/2022 7486 7692 -206

Wednesday 4/26/2023 5977 5885 92 Tuesday 4/26/2022 7044 7095 -51

Thursday 4/27/2023 6466 6158 308 Wednesday 4/27/2022 7145 7058 87

Friday 4/28/2023 6959 6424 535 Thursday 4/28/2022 8018 7558 460

Saturday 4/29/2023 7119 7111 8 19,501 "PEACH FEST" Friday 4/29/2022 9417 8497 920

Sunday 4/30/2023 5423 6239 -816 Saturday 4/30/2022 12567 12278 289 31,829 CAROUSEL FILMING

Sunday 5/1/2022 9845 N/A N/A

APRIL '23 241,807 243,019 APRIL '22 259,872 258,848

Apr 2023 Apr 2022

YELLOW INDICATES MORE CARS 

THAN ORANGE SQUARES 

SHOWING SATURDAY OF 

ORANGE CRUSH '23


